CCO0575
Sub. H. B. No. 96
As Passed by the Senate
DPSCD60

moved to amend as follows:

In the table on line 151625, in row G, delete "$5,497,851
$5,768,030" and insert "$5,572,851 $5,843,030"

In the table on line 151625, in rows N and CC, add $75,000 to each

fiscal year
After line 151667, insert:
"EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES OPERATING

Of the foregoing appropriation item 765401, Emergency Medical
Services Operating, $75,000 in each fiscal year shall be distributed to
the Ohio Mortuary Operational Response Team headquarters in Montgomery

County for maintenance and training."

The motion was agreed to.

SYNOPSIS

Department of Public Safety

Legislative Service Commission

mguovbyltlbmb55au7aavev

11

12



CC0575 Page 2

Sections 373.10 and 373.20

Increases GRF ALI 765401, Emergency Medical Services
Operating, by $75,000 in each fiscal year and earmarks the
increase for distribution to the Ohio Mortuary Operational
Response Team headquarters in Montgomery County for maintenance

and training.

Legislative Service Commission

13

14
15
16
17
18



