Sub. H. B. No. 96 As Passed by the Senate DPSCD60

moved to amend as follows:	
In the table on line 151625, in row G, delete "\$5,497,851	1
\$5,768,030" and insert "\$5,572,851 \$5,843,030"	2
In the table on line 151625, in rows N and CC, add \$75,000 to each	3
fiscal year	4
After line 151667, insert:	5
"EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES OPERATING	6
Of the foregoing appropriation item 765401, Emergency Medical	7
Services Operating, \$75,000 in each fiscal year shall be distributed to	8
the Ohio Mortuary Operational Response Team headquarters in Montgomery	9
County for maintenance and training."	10
The motion was agreed to.	
SYNOPSIS	11
Department of Public Safety	12

Legislative Service Commission



CC0575	Page 2	
Sections 373.10 and 373.20		13
Increases GRF ALI 765401, Emergency Medical Services		14
Operating, by \$75,000 in each fiscal year and earmarks the		15
increase for distribution to the Ohio Mortuary Operational		16
Response Team headquarters in Montgomery County for maintenance		17
and training.		18